Wecan Global
SM Series Rotary Hoe Range
Premium quality South Korean manufactured rotary hoes at an affordable price!
MODEL
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Flange
Qty
Blade
Qty
Working
Width (mm)
Working Width
(Inches)
HP
Required
PTO RPM
SM800 1000 840 800 158 3 18 800 32" 16~32 540
SM1000 1200 840 800 162 4 24 1000 40" 18~33 540
SM1250 1420 840 800 170 5 30 1250 49" 18~34 540
SM1350 1520 840 800 190 5 30 1350 53" 30~36 540
SM1450 1620 840 800 210 6 36 1450 57" 32~38 540
SM1550 1720 840 800 230 6 36 1550 61" 35~40 540
Wecan Global Co Ltd is a South Korean manufacturer of premium